MEMORANDUM

10:05 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:25 a.m.

11:35a.m.

Community Human Services Program

CITY OF

TUMWATER

Applicant Presentation Schedule

October 23, 2023

Rebuilding Together Thurston County — Rebekah Graham

Dispute Resolution Center of Thurston County — Elizabeth Drake

ASHHO Cultural & Job Training Center — Khurshida Begum & Erin Jones

Tumwater Education Foundation — Justine Capra

Medical Equipment Bank dba Thurston County Council Aging, Inc. — Steve Robinson
SafePlace — Ryan Cole & Wendy Martinez

Garden Raised Bounty — Clare Follmann & Jennah Kemp

Family Support Center of South Sound — Maija Glasier Lawson

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Southwest Washington — Moriah Candler

Committee Discussion

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT



