MEMORANDUM

Community Human Services Program

Applicant Presentation Schedule

October 23, 2023



10:05 a.m.	Rebuilding Together Thurston County – Rebekah Graham
10:15 a.m.	Dispute Resolution Center of Thurston County – Elizabeth Drake
10:25 a.m.	ASHHO Cultural & Job Training Center – Khurshida Begum & Erin Jones
10:35 a.m.	Tumwater Education Foundation – Justine Capra
10:45 a.m.	Medical Equipment Bank dba Thurston County Council Aging, Inc. – Steve Robinson
10:55 a.m.	SafePlace – Ryan Cole & Wendy Martinez
11:05 a.m.	Garden Raised Bounty – Clare Follmann & Jennah Kemp
11:15 a.m.	Family Support Center of South Sound – Maija Glasier Lawson
11:25 a.m.	Big Brothers Big Sisters of Southwest Washington – Moriah Candler
11:35 a.m.	Committee Discussion